GWS10P4G
Air supply spacer model No.
*1: Values are when a valve is mounted.
*2: Effective cross-sectional area S and sonic conductance C are converted as S ≈ 5.0 x C.
Model
No.
P → A/B A/B→R Weight gC(dm3 /(s·bar)) b C(dm3 /(s·bar)) b
4G1 0.70 0.23 0.93 0.16 8

 Air supply spacer
Specifications
How to order discrete units
B  Port size
3 R P4
M4GD1 to 3, M4GE1 to 3 *0EJ/EX Series
Related products
Accessories: 2 Mounting screws, 2 PR check valves, 1 body gasket
is not available.
Valve model No.
4G
D
1
4G
E1
4G
D
2
4G
E2
4G
D
3
4G
E3
Code Description
A  Air supply spacer model No.
1 For 4G1
2 For 4G2
3 For 4G3
B   Port size
Blank M5(4G1), Rc1/8(4G2), Rc1/4(4G3)
GWS4 ø4 push-in fitting
GWS6 ø6 push-in fitting
GWS8 ø8 push-in fitting
GWS10 ø10 push-in fitting
*1
T h e p o r t s i z e o f " " i s a
standard product and equivalent
to P4 specifications. It is not
necessary to add "-P4" to the
model No.
A Air supply spacer model No.
El
ec

 Exhaust spacer
Specifications
How to order discrete units
B  Port size
M4GD1 to 3, M4GE1 to 3 *0EJ/EX Series
Related products
Accessories: 2 Mounting screws, 2 PR check valves, 1 body gasket
is not available.
Valve model No.
4G
D
1
4G
E1
4G
D
2
4G
E2
4G
D
3
4G
E3
Code Description
A  Exhaust spacer model No.
1 For 4G1
2 For 4G2
3 For 4G3
B   Port size
Blank M5(4G1), Rc1/8(4G2), Rc1/4(4G3)
GWS4 ø4 push-in fitting
GWS6 ø6 push-in fitting
GWS8 ø8 push-in fitting
GWS10 ø10 push-in fitting
*1
T h e p o r t s i z e o f " " i s a
standard product and equivalent
to P4 specifications. It is not
necessary to add "-P4" to the
model No.
A Exhaust spacer model No.
P4
Series

 4GD piping adapter
 4GE discrete sub-plate
How to order
A Model No.
A Model No.
is not available.
is not available.
Note: For 4G4, there is no piping adapter.
*1: A filter is built into port P as standard.
M4GD1 to 4, M4GE1 to 4*0EJ/EX Series
Related parts
P4 compliant
as standard
P4 compliant
as standard
P4
Series
Pneum
atic  actuator
Vacuum
 componentsPneum
atic  valves
Pneum
atic  auxiliary  com
ponents
G
as  generator
Fluid  control  componentsElectric  actuator
Pneum
atic
cylinders
H
and/
C
huck
R
elated
products
C
ylinder
Sw
itch
Clean air
com
ponents
Speed
controller
Fitting
A
uxiliary
valve
Silencer
Tube
Motor
specification
Motorless
specifications
407
Related parts
 Manifold sub-plate kit individual wiring
00 2M4GD1 R
 M4GD sub-plate
A Model No.
 M4GE1 sub-plate
C Mount type
D Station No.
B Option
A  Port size
Code Description
A   Port size
Port 4(A), 2(B) port *1 Port P/R1/R2
C18 ø1.8 push-in fitting
C4 ø4 push-in fitting